
WIAA Sectional - Stevens Point/Amherst
D3 Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: D3 Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Lourdes Academy 31 7
2 Rosholt 83 7
3 Amherst 99 7
4 Iola Scandinavia 119 7
5 Bonduel 123 7
6 Pacelli 152 5
7 Marion 158 5
8 St. Mary Central 180 5
9 Manawa 257 6

10 Valley Christian 264 5
Assumption 1
Coleman 3
Gillett 2
Green Lake/Princeton 1
Lena/St. Thomas Aquinas 2
N.E.W. Lutheran 3
Oconto 4
Weyauwega-Fremont 2
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WIAA Sectional - Stevens Point/Amherst
D3 Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D3 Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 956 Nora Keller (T) 00:19:09.7Lourdes Academy 6:10 min/m1 1
2 981 Delaney Greene-Gretzinger (I) 00:19:13.8Marion 6:12 min/m1 2
3 880 Alyssa Niggemann (I) 00:20:06.5Amherst 6:29 min/m1 3
4 958 Angela Moore (T) 00:20:14.3Lourdes Academy 6:31 min/m2 4
5 919 Lauren Herzog (I) 00:20:20.3Gillett 6:33 min/m1 <5
6 1024 Brittany Gagas (T) 00:20:30.2Rosholt 6:36 min/m1 5
7 936 Erika Kisting (I) 00:20:34.9Iola Scandinavia 6:38 min/m1 6
8 957 Mackenzie Mcdonald (T) 00:20:39.9Lourdes Academy 6:39 min/m3 7
9 960 Carly Vandenhouten (T) 00:20:50.9Lourdes Academy 6:43 min/m4 8
10 934 Leighten Fischer (I) 00:20:53.9Iola Scandinavia 6:44 min/m2 9
11 881 Anja Werner 00:21:12.7Amherst 6:50 min/m2 10
12 955 Emily Foley (T) 00:21:15.5Lourdes Academy 6:51 min/m5 11
13 959 Katie Van Scyoc (T) 00:21:19.1Lourdes Academy 6:52 min/m6 12
14 1026 Amelia O'Donnell (T) 00:21:20.4Rosholt 6:53 min/m2 13
15 954 Andrea Beecher (T) 00:21:28.9Lourdes Academy 6:55 min/m7 14
16 939 Shelby Trzebiatowski 00:21:30.8Iola Scandinavia 6:56 min/m3 15
17 1025 Mikeala Glodowski (T) 00:21:45.2Rosholt 7:01 min/m3 16
18 1012 Adrianna Kosobucki 00:21:47.2Pacelli 7:01 min/m1 17
19 1015 Hannah Pisarski 00:21:49.1Pacelli 7:02 min/m2 18
20 900 Anna Palmer 00:21:59.0Bonduel 7:05 min/m1 19
21 1023 Lexi Cordova (T) 00:21:59.7Rosholt 7:05 min/m4 20
22 878 Danielle Karch 00:22:18.8Amherst 7:11 min/m3 21
23 903 Ashlyn Schnell 00:22:20.1Bonduel 7:12 min/m2 22
24 920 Elizabeth Kahler 00:22:32.8Gillett 7:16 min/m2 <5
25 982 Hannah Greene-Gretzinger 00:22:48.1Marion 7:21 min/m2 23
26 1002 Desirae Steier 00:22:54.8Oconto 7:23 min/m1 <5
27 1035 Kate Griffin 00:23:08.6St. Mary Central 7:27 min/m1 24
28 899 Abigail Palmer 00:23:13.6Bonduel 7:29 min/m3 25
29 901 Laney Richmond 00:23:14.9Bonduel 7:29 min/m4 26
30 985 Paige Polzin 00:23:37.1Marion 7:37 min/m3 27
31 875 Elizabeth Anderson 00:23:38.1Amherst 7:37 min/m4 28
32 998 Tori Hipke 00:23:42.4Oconto 7:38 min/m2 <5
33 1022 Madeline Brandl (T) 00:23:51.3Rosholt 7:41 min/m5 29
34 1061 Marlen Levya 00:24:09.9Weyauwega-Fremont 7:47 min/m1 <5
35 1034 Lauren Brehmer 00:24:10.3St. Mary Central 7:47 min/m2 30
36 902 Aneta Rohloff 00:24:13.6Bonduel 7:48 min/m5 31
37 1040 Melissa Srnka 00:24:14.2St. Mary Central 7:49 min/m3 32
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WIAA Sectional - Stevens Point/Amherst
D3 Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D3 Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

38 898 Alana Paholke 00:24:15.5Bonduel 7:49 min/m6 33
39 1016 Christonna Shafranski 00:24:21.7Pacelli 7:51 min/m3 34
40 1027 Devan Walski (T) 00:24:22.0Rosholt 7:51 min/m6 35
41 1048 Alexis Ballard 00:24:24.2Valley Christian 7:52 min/m1 36
42 877 Lexi Hafferbecker 00:24:44.9Amherst 7:59 min/m5 37
43 876 Alyssa Eiden 00:24:51.8Amherst 8:01 min/m6 38
44 924 Emily Boelter 00:24:52.0Green Lake/Princeton 8:01 min/m1 <5
45 897 Megan Fischer 00:24:55.9Bonduel 8:02 min/m7 39
46 912 Sadie Duckert 00:25:07.3Coleman 8:06 min/m1 <5
47 1011 Ashley Hoerter 00:25:08.0Pacelli 8:06 min/m4 40
48 1039 Christina Porter 00:25:08.9St. Mary Central 8:06 min/m4 41
49 938 Natalie Rustad 00:25:24.2Iola Scandinavia 8:11 min/m4 42
50 1013 Emma Kulick 00:25:26.7Pacelli 8:12 min/m5 43
51 999 Lilly Lanier 00:25:30.9Oconto 8:13 min/m3 <5
52 972 Lexi Smiles 00:25:31.2Manawa 8:13 min/m1 44
53 1028 Riley Walski (T) 00:25:33.9Rosholt 8:14 min/m7 45
54 973 Jody Wentworth 00:25:39.9Manawa 8:16 min/m2 46
55 1000 Shyanne Lessor 00:25:43.3Oconto 8:17 min/m4 <5
56 948 Lauren Harvey 00:25:52.7Lena/St. Thomas Aquinas 8:20 min/m1 <5
57 937 Emily Madson 00:25:56.9Iola Scandinavia 8:22 min/m5 47
58 991 Kyra Tomcheck 00:26:01.8N.E.W. Lutheran 8:23 min/m1 <5
59 935 Ariana Garton 00:26:14.6Iola Scandinavia 8:27 min/m6 48
60 913 Mallory Olcott 00:26:15.0Coleman 8:28 min/m2 <5
61 987 Mckenna Busse 00:26:15.6N.E.W. Lutheran 8:28 min/m2 <5
62 889 Oliva Skibbs 00:27:09.6Assumption 8:45 min/m1 <5
63 980 Kayla Brei 00:27:11.6Marion 8:46 min/m4 49
64 933 Mia Wandtke 00:27:22.4Iola Scandinavia 8:49 min/m7 50
65 1060 Emily Durrant 00:27:28.7Weyauwega-Fremont 8:51 min/m2 <5
66 879 Sydney Karch 00:27:45.7Amherst 8:57 min/m7 51
67 970 Brooke Schernecker 00:27:58.0Manawa 9:01 min/m3 52
68 1036 Shannon Holder 00:28:02.4St. Mary Central 9:02 min/m5 53
69 1052 Katie Schiltz 00:28:09.9Valley Christian 9:05 min/m2 54
70 1050 Olivia Knitt 00:28:15.7Valley Christian 9:07 min/m3 55
71 947 Lauryn Albaugh 00:28:48.2Lena/St. Thomas Aquinas 9:17 min/m2 <5
72 971 Briana Severson 00:28:55.2Manawa 9:19 min/m4 56
73 983 Kayla Jung 00:29:07.7Marion 9:23 min/m5 57
74 1049 Hannah Franzke 00:29:22.4Valley Christian 9:28 min/m4 58

10/25/14 1:52:45 PM 2 of 3Page
Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com

(i) = Individual Qualifier
(T) = Team Qualifier

http://www.performancetiming.com


WIAA Sectional - Stevens Point/Amherst
D3 Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D3 Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

75 968 Allison Bristol 00:30:34.6Manawa 9:51 min/m5 59
76 969 Josie Claussen 00:31:16.9Manawa 10:05 min/m6 60
77 986 Samantha Brook 00:33:02.3N.E.W. Lutheran 10:39 min/m3 <5
78 1051 Elizabeth Mohline 00:34:03.9Valley Christian 10:59 min/m5 61
79 911 Amanda Champagne 00:34:49.7Coleman 11:14 min/m3 <5
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WIAA Sectional - Stevens Point/Amherst
D3 Girls

Team Results

Team type: D3 Girls

Team name:
Team result: 31 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Lourdes Academy

1 1 956 Nora Keller (T) 00:19:09
2 4 958 Angela Moore (T) 00:20:14
3 8 957 Mackenzie Mcdonald (T) 00:20:39
4 9 960 Carly Vandenhouten (T) 00:20:50
5 12 955 Emily Foley (T) 00:21:15
6 13 959 Katie Van Scyoc (T) 00:21:19
7 15 954 Andrea Beecher (T) 00:21:28

Team name:
Team result: 83 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rosholt

1 6 1024 Brittany Gagas (T) 00:20:30
2 14 1026 Amelia O'Donnell (T) 00:21:20
3 17 1025 Mikeala Glodowski (T) 00:21:45
4 21 1023 Lexi Cordova (T) 00:21:59
5 33 1022 Madeline Brandl (T) 00:23:51
6 40 1027 Devan Walski (T) 00:24:22
7 53 1028 Riley Walski (T) 00:25:33

Team name:
Team result: 99 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

1 3 880 Alyssa Niggemann (I) 00:20:06
2 11 881 Anja Werner 00:21:12
3 22 878 Danielle Karch 00:22:18
4 31 875 Elizabeth Anderson 00:23:38
5 42 877 Lexi Hafferbecker 00:24:44
6 43 876 Alyssa Eiden 00:24:51
7 66 879 Sydney Karch 00:27:45

Team name:
Team result: 119 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola Scandinavia

1 7 936 Erika Kisting (I) 00:20:34
2 10 934 Leighten Fischer (I) 00:20:53
3 16 939 Shelby Trzebiatowski 00:21:30
4 49 938 Natalie Rustad 00:25:24
5 57 937 Emily Madson 00:25:56
6 59 935 Ariana Garton 00:26:14
7 64 933 Mia Wandtke 00:27:22
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WIAA Sectional - Stevens Point/Amherst
D3 Girls

Team Results

Team type: D3 Girls

Team name:
Team result: 123 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Bonduel

1 20 900 Anna Palmer 00:21:59
2 23 903 Ashlyn Schnell 00:22:20
3 28 899 Abigail Palmer 00:23:13
4 29 901 Laney Richmond 00:23:14
5 36 902 Aneta Rohloff 00:24:13
6 38 898 Alana Paholke 00:24:15
7 45 897 Megan Fischer 00:24:55

Team name:
Team result: 152 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli

1 18 1012 Adrianna Kosobucki 00:21:47
2 19 1015 Hannah Pisarski 00:21:49
3 39 1016 Christonna Shafranski 00:24:21
4 47 1011 Ashley Hoerter 00:25:08
5 50 1013 Emma Kulick 00:25:26

Team name:
Team result: 158 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marion

1 2 981 Delaney Greene-Gretzinger (I) 00:19:13
2 25 982 Hannah Greene-Gretzinger 00:22:48
3 30 985 Paige Polzin 00:23:37
4 63 980 Kayla Brei 00:27:11
5 73 983 Kayla Jung 00:29:07

Team name:
Team result: 180 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

St. Mary Central

1 27 1035 Kate Griffin 00:23:08
2 35 1034 Lauren Brehmer 00:24:10
3 37 1040 Melissa Srnka 00:24:14
4 48 1039 Christina Porter 00:25:08
5 68 1036 Shannon Holder 00:28:02
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WIAA Sectional - Stevens Point/Amherst
D3 Girls

Team Results

Team type: D3 Girls

Team name:
Team result: 257 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manawa

1 52 972 Lexi Smiles 00:25:31
2 54 973 Jody Wentworth 00:25:39
3 67 970 Brooke Schernecker 00:27:58
4 72 971 Briana Severson 00:28:55
5 75 968 Allison Bristol 00:30:34
6 76 969 Josie Claussen 00:31:16

Team name:
Team result: 264 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Valley Christian

1 41 1048 Alexis Ballard 00:24:24
2 69 1052 Katie Schiltz 00:28:09
3 70 1050 Olivia Knitt 00:28:15
4 74 1049 Hannah Franzke 00:29:22
5 78 1051 Elizabeth Mohline 00:34:03

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

1 62 889 Oliva Skibbs 00:27:09

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Coleman

1 46 912 Sadie Duckert 00:25:07
2 60 913 Mallory Olcott 00:26:15
3 79 911 Amanda Champagne 00:34:49

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Gillett

1 5 919 Lauren Herzog (I) 00:20:20
2 24 920 Elizabeth Kahler 00:22:32

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Green Lake/Princeton

1 44 924 Emily Boelter 00:24:52
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WIAA Sectional - Stevens Point/Amherst
D3 Girls

Team Results

Team type: D3 Girls

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Lena/St. Thomas Aquinas

1 56 948 Lauren Harvey 00:25:52
2 71 947 Lauryn Albaugh 00:28:48

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

N.E.W. Lutheran

1 58 991 Kyra Tomcheck 00:26:01
2 61 987 Mckenna Busse 00:26:15
3 77 986 Samantha Brook 00:33:02

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oconto

1 26 1002 Desirae Steier 00:22:54
2 32 998 Tori Hipke 00:23:42
3 51 999 Lilly Lanier 00:25:30
4 55 1000 Shyanne Lessor 00:25:43

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Weyauwega-Fremont

1 34 1061 Marlen Levya 00:24:09
2 65 1060 Emily Durrant 00:27:28
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